
CARE, RESPECT, BELONGING, SERVICE to OTHERS 
 

  

for Thursday, February 11, 2017 

Rochester, where Care, Respect, Belonging, and Service to Others are Values that Matter. 

 

FAMILY DAY is MONDAY, FEBRUARY 13th & PRO-D DAY FRIDAY, FEB 24 

 
Please welcome our newest staff member, Ms. Danijela Barisic to the Rochester 
Community.  Ms. Barisic joined our student services team this week. 
 

Restorative Practices 

A few weeks ago, sixteen Rochester teachers participated in a Restorative Practices training 
session.  We are working hard to build a stronger school community rooted in our common 
shared core values.  These values guide how we want to “be in relation” with each other at the 
school. 
 

Early Dismissal Days are Coming! 

Mark your calendars.  Dismissal is 2 pm on Monday, February 20th and 
Tuesday, February 21st for parent-teacher conferences and/or student led 
conferences.  Your child’s teacher will send you further details and meeting 
times.   
 

Winter’s Last Blast 

Forecast is for more snow Friday and through the weekend.  Hang in there, 
spring is coming according to the Wiarton Willie! 
 
 

February 
Thursday, February 9

th 
         Coquitlam Firefighters are special guests at our Breakfast Buddies Program at 8:15 in the gym 

Friday, February 10
th

             Pac Lunch 
Monday, February 13

th
 Family Day Holiday 

Friday, February 17
th

 Spirit Day –Hawaii Theme  
Friday, February 17

th
 Pac Movie Night 530-730 gym 

Monday, February 20
th

 Early Dismissal for Conferences at 2 pm /RPAC Meeting at 7 pm 
Tuesday, February 21

st
 Early Dismissal for Conferences at 2 pm  

Thursday, February 23
rd

 Recognition Assembly 9:10/Pac Lunch 
Friday, February 24

th
  Professional Day – no students in session 

Mon. & Tues. Feb. 27-28 Vancouver Aquarium Aqua-Van here 
Mon, February 27

th
  New Curriculum Parent Information Night 7-8pm  

 
March 
Monday, March 13 – 24

th
        Spring Break 
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